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Wettkampf-Nr. 117

200m Schmetterling Manner A-Finale

A-Finale
1 Philipp Forster 1994
2 Markus Gierke 1991
3  Robin Backhaus 1989
4  Tim Wallburger 1989
5  Alexander Kunert 1996
6  Kevin Wedel 1994
7  Philip Liicker 1994
8  Marius Kusch 1993

SC Wiesbaden 1911

W98 Hannover

SG Neukdlln Berlin

SG Neukdlln Berlin

SV Gelnhausen 1924

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SG Neuss

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

01:57,88
01:57,35
01:56,86
01:54,63
01:56,81
01:56,94
01:57,67
01:58,68

Datenverarbeitung http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de Wu ppertal, "Schwimmoper"
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Always in front.



